Planning and Building Services
Weighted Rates as of July 1, 2018

Director

Chief Planner

Senior Planner

Planner IlI

Cartographer Planner

Planner Il

Planner |

Chief Building Official

Senior Building Inspector
Building Inspector Il

Building Inspector |
Administrative Services Manager
Senior Department Analyst
Department Analyst |
Supervising Staff Assisant
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128.75
117.09
88.30
84.16
81.96
80.13
76.97
122.95
105.32
84.87
76.97
93.28
76.10
52.33
49.19
60.66
42.43
26.10
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