

**Planning and Building Services  
Weighted Rates as of July 1, 2018**

Director	\$	128.75
Chief Planner	\$	117.09
Senior Planner	\$	88.30
Planner III	\$	84.16
Cartographer Planner	\$	81.96
Planner II	\$	80.13
Planner I	\$	76.97
Chief Building Official	\$	122.95
Senior Building Inspector	\$	105.32
Building Inspector II	\$	84.87
Building Inspector I	\$	76.97
Administrative Services Manager II	\$	93.28
Senior Department Analyst	\$	76.10
Department Analyst I	\$	52.33
Supervising Staff Assisant	\$	49.19
Commission Services Supervisor	\$	60.66
Staff Assistant III	\$	42.43
Staff Assistant II	\$	26.10